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General information about company

Scrip code 531358

Name of the company Choice International Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file://A\\192.168.1.100\choicecomman\CIL\COMPLIANCE\17-18\BSE\June 30, 2017\Shar... 7/20/2017



Page 2 of 18

Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No

1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? ‘ No

2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? ‘ No

3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? ‘ No

4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? ‘ No

5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? ‘ Yes

6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? ‘ No

7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? ‘ No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of fuII. aid ai d_y shares shares shares
Category | of shar;aholders U gﬂit S underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
m shareholder n sﬁargs Y ep it Depository | (VII) = as per Total
an o held (V) sﬂgrle)s/ Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, agA)aO?S
reld | (VD +(VI) | 1957) (VI | Classeg: | Class (A+B+C)
) As a % of X egry Total
(A+B+C2) '
Promoter
(A) g‘romoter 17 14686527 14686527 | 73.42 14686527 14686527 | 73.42
Group
®) Public 2203 | 5318273 | | | 5318273 | 26.58 | 5318273 | | 5318273 | 26.58
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2220 | 20004800 | | | 20004800 100 | 20004800 | | 20004800 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , ls\lﬁgp;bser of
0,
No. Of gzs%n/:in full Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares conversi%n of in shares (XII) otherwise
Catedo Shares Shéres Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
c gory Underlying - Outstanding " (X111) equity shares
ategory | of - Underlying - securities ( as :
0] shareholder Outstan_dlng Outstanding convgr_tlble a percentage held in -
an convertible Warrants securities of diluted Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (X1)= (\5)“) + | No. @) total No. | total
(Xi) (a) PN : Shares | (a) | Shares
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 73.42 14461527 | 98.47 14686527
Group
(B) Public 26.58 | 0 R | 5242271
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | 1as61527| 7220 | | | 19928798
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares - shares shares . .
Sr Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Shareholders (1) (D) shares equity Depo_snory (Vi) = as per asa %
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)*(V) | SCRR, of
hetd | V1 (V) 1957) (VII) | Cass eg: | Class Total
W) As a % of X egry Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A ‘ Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o ‘ Indian
a A . . .
(a) Lﬂ%‘ﬂ%@%’%:‘;ﬂf; 16 14300000 14300000 | 71.48 14300000 14300000 | 71.48
(d) 'éggcﬂg;er 1 386527 386527 | 1.93 386527 386527 | 1.93
(ng)(—;;otal 17 14686527 14686527 | 73.42 14686527 14686527 | 73.42
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
grr]gm oter 17 14686527 14686527 | 73.42 14686527 14686527 | 73.42
Group (A)=
(AA)+A)
2
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) ‘ Institutions
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@(i) Eg?&fgg'gg[ﬁlnal 2075 1535078 1535078 | 7.67 1535078 1535078 | 7.67
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
aii holding nominal | 14 512567 512567 2.56 512567 512567 2.56
(aii)) g
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 114 3270628 3270628 | 1635 3270628 3270628 | 16.35
(specify)
(Sé’;’(';)"ta' 2203 5318273 5318273 | 2658 5318273 5318273 | 2658
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2203 5318273 5318273 | 26.58 5318273 5318273 | 26.58
(B)(2)+(B)
(3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 2220 20004800 20004800 | 100 20004800 20004800 | 100
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(arsc2) | | | || | | | || |

2220 20004800 | 100 20004800 | 100

Total
(A+B+C)

20004800 ‘ ‘

20004800 ‘
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
: Shares
No. Of ishgr;tlgls?unn%ih Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares full conversiong in shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Shéres Underlying of convertible encumbered | Number of
Underlying - Outstanding L (X equity shares
- Underlying - securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding - convertible held in
- Outstanding - percentage of -
convertible securities - Asa dematerialized
s Warrants diluted share o Asa%
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= % of of total form (XIV)
X) Warrants p total No.
(Xi) (@) (VI+(X) Asa | No. (a) Shares | (a) Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
b
A | Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) | indian
@ | | 7148 | 14075000 98.43 | | | 14300000
() | | 193 | 386527 | 100 | | | 386527
(Slu)b'TOta' A) 73.42 14461527 | 98.47 14686527
) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 73.42 14461527 | 98.47 14686527
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
@(i) | | 767 I o | | | 1461076
(a(ii) | | 256 | 0 R | 512567
e .
© | | 1635 | 0 R | 3268628
(S;‘)b'TOta' ®) 26.58 0 0 5242271
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 26.58 0 0 5242271
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 100 14461527 | 72.29 19928798
(A+B+C2) ’
Total 100 14461527 | 72.29 19928798
(A+B+C) .
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

E

| 2

| 3

4

5

| 6

7 |

Name of the
Shareholders

U

Vinita Sunil
Patodia

Kamal
Poddar

Sunil Kumar
Patodia

Sunil
Chothmal
Patodia (HUF)

Archana Anil
Patodia

Anil Chotmal
Patodia

Kamal Poddar
(HUF)

PAN (1)

ADTPP7048M

AJNPP5353K

AAXPP0203B

AAAHS9276C

AGZPP2397L

AFMPP7771G

AAHHK1927M ‘

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

1575000

2500000

1100000

300000

1575000

1100000

225000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
VI = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1575000

2500000

1100000

300000

1575000

1100000

225000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.87

125

55

15

7.87

55

112

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

‘ 1575000

‘ 2500000

‘ 1100000

300000

1575000

1100000

Class eg:y

Total

‘ 1575000

‘ 2500000

] 1100000

300000

1575000

1100000

|
225000 ‘
|
|

225000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

7.87

12.5

55

15

7.87

55

112

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
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assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.87 125 55 15 7.87 55 112

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 1575000 2500000 1100000 300000 1575000 1100000 0

Shares held 100 100 100 100 100 100 0
(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

As a % of total ‘
No. (a) ‘

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 1575000 2500000 1100000 300000 1575000 1100000 225000
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 8

E

| 10

‘ 11

12

13

14 ‘

Name of the
Shareholders

U

Anil Chotmal
Patodia (HUF)

Hemlata
Kamal
Poddar

Arun Kumar
Poddar

Sonu Poddar

Arun Kumar
Poddar (HUF)

Suyash Sunil
Patodia

Shreya
Patodia

PAN (1)

AAAHA4542B

‘ ANJPP9451H

ANHPP9477G

‘ AGIPCO029R

AAMHAL752K

CNXPP1439A

BSHPP9169F‘

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (1V)

300000

850000

2100000

1250000

225000

300000

300000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

300000

850000

2100000

1250000

225000

300000

300000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

15

4.25

10.5

6.25

112

15

15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 300000

‘ 850000

| 2100000

‘ 1250000

225000

300000

Class egy

Total

| 300000

| 850000

| 2100000

‘ 1250000

225000

300000

|
300000 ‘
|
300000 |

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

15

4.25

10.5

6.25

112

15

15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
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convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15 4.25 10.5 6.25 112 15 15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. () | 300000 ‘ 850000 | 2100000 ‘ 1250000 | 225000 ‘ 300000 ‘ 300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100 ‘ 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I1)

|
|
100 ‘ 100 ‘ 100 ‘ 100 ‘ 100 ‘
|
|

No@ | | | | | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 300000 850000 2100000 1250000 225000 300000 300000
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 15 | 16 | |
Name of the - - .

Shareholders (1) Aayush Patodia Aastha Patodia Click here to go back

PAN (I1) | cxxpp1381D | cyrePosaiH | Total |
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 300000 300000 14300000

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 300000 300000 14300000
M)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15 15 71.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X | 300000 | 300000 | 14300000

|
|
Class eg:y | | I I
|

Total | 300000 | 300000 ‘ 14300000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 15 15 71.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15 15 71.48
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) | 300000 | 300000 | 14075000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I1)

|
|
‘ 100 ‘ 100 ‘ 98.43 ‘
|
|

vo | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 300000 300000 14300000

form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. | 1 | ‘
Category | Bodies Corporate | Click here to go back ‘
Name of the

Shareholders (1) Upton Infrastructure Private Limited

PAN (If) | AnacugsssA | Total |

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 386527 386527
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 386527 386527
M)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.93 1.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X | 386527 | 386527

|
|
Class eg:y | | I
|

Total | 386527 | 386527

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 193 1.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of 1.93 1.93
convertible
securities (as a
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

As a % of total

Shares held (b) ‘ 100 ‘ 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

|
No. () | 386527 | 386527 ‘
|
|

No. (a) | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

386527 386527

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Total Voting rights

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. | 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 ‘
Category | Bodies Corporate ‘ Bodies Corporate ‘ Bodies Corporate ‘
Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of
than 1 percentage | shareholding shareholding shareholding
Name of the . . - Florence Securities Private Miranda Impex Private Click here to
Shareholders (1) | /\Zura Projects Private Limited | | ;uioq Limited go back
PAN (I1) AAGCA9030R AABCF5634R AAFCM3304D Total
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 1 1 1
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1285026 750000 350000
held (1V)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+ | 1285026 750000 350000
)+ (V1)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 6.42 3.75 1.75
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X) ‘
Class eg: X | 1285026 | 750000 | 350000 |
Class eg:y | ‘ ‘ ‘
Total | 1285026 | 750000 | 350000 |
Total as a % of 6.42 3.75 175

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
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conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.42 3.75 1.75 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII) ‘

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 ‘

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 °
Number of e_zquity
shares held in 1285026 750000 350000 0

dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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