General information about company	
Scrip code	531358
Name of the company	Choice International Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held i IX)	n each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	17	14686527			14686527	73.42	14686527		14686527	73.42
(B)	Public	2203	5318273			5318273	26.58	5318273		5318273	26.58
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2220	20004800			20004800	100	20004800		20004800	100

		Table	I - Summar	ry Statemen	t holding of s	pecified se	curities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.42	14461527	98.47			14686527
(B)	Public				26.58	0	0			5242271
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public						 			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs						 			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	14461527	72.29			19928798

			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held ir IX)	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patte	ern of the	Promoter and	Promoter G	oup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	16	14300000			14300000	71.48	14300000		14300000	71.48
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	386527			386527	1.93	386527		386527	1.93
Sub-Total (A)(1)		17	14686527			14686527	73.42	14686527		14686527	73.42
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		17	14686527			14686527	73.42	14686527		14686527	73.42
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2075	1535078			1535078	7.67	1535078		1535078	7.67
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	512567			512567	2.56	512567		512567	2.56
(e)	Any Other (specify)	114	3270628			3270628	16.35	3270628		3270628	16.35
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2203	5318273			5318273	26.58	5318273		5318273	26.58
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		2203	5318273			5318273	26.58	5318273		5318273	26.58
C	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	e Non Promot	er- Non Publi	c shareholder				
		2220	20004800			20004800	100	20004800		20004800	100

(A+B+C2)			 					
Total (A+B+C)	2220	20004800		20004800	100	20004800	20004800	100

Ta	ble II - State	ement showi	ng sharehold	ling pattern of t	he Promo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
	No. Of Shares Underlying	Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of in shares (2		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promot	er and Promo	oter Group))		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				71.48	14075000	98.43			14300000
(d)				1.93	386527	100			386527
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.42	14461527	98.47			14686527
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.42	14461527	98.47			14686527
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	shareholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))		<u> </u>		7.67	0	0			1461076
(a(ii))				2.56	0	0			512567
(e)				16.35	0	0			3268628
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.58	0	0			5242271
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.58	0	0			5242271
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	g shareholding p	oattern of the Non P	romoter- Nor	n Public sl	hareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	14461527	72.29			19928798
Total (A+B+C)				100	14461527	72.29			19928798

		Ind	lividuals/Hind	u undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vinita Sunil Patodia	Kamal Poddar	Sunil Kumar Patodia	Sunil Chothmal Patodia (HUF)	Archana Anil Patodia	Anil Chotmal Patodia	Kamal Poddar (HUF)
PAN (II)	ADTPP7048M	AJNPP5353K	AAXPP0203B	AAAHS9276C	AGZPP2397L	AFMPP7771G	AAHHK1927M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1575000	2500000	1100000	300000	1575000	1100000	225000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1575000	2500000	1100000	300000	1575000	1100000	225000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.87	12.5	5.5	1.5	7.87	5.5	1.12
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of sec	curities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1575000	2500000	1100000	300000	1575000	1100000	225000
Class eg:y							
Total	1575000	2500000	1100000	300000	1575000	1100000	225000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.87	12.5	5.5	1.5	7.87	5.5	1.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a %							

assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.87	12.5	5.5	1.5	7.87	5.5	1.12
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)	1575000	2500000	1100000	300000	1575000	1100000	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	0
Number of Sha	res pledged or oth	nerwise encumbe	red (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1575000	2500000	1100000	300000	1575000	1100000	225000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	amily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anil Chotmal Patodia (HUF)	Hemlata Kamal Poddar	Arun Kumar Poddar	Sonu Poddar	Arun Kumar Poddar (HUF)	Suyash Sunil Patodia	Shreya Patodia
PAN (II)	AAAHA4542B	ANJPP9451H	ANHPP9477G	AGIPC0029R	AAMHA1752K	CNXPP1439A	BSHPP91691
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	850000	2100000	1250000	225000	300000	300000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	850000	2100000	1250000	225000	300000	300000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	4.25	10.5	6.25	1.12	1.5	1.5
Number of Voti	ng Rights held in e	each class of secu	urities (IX)				
Class eg:X	300000	850000	2100000	1250000	225000	300000	300000
Class eg:y							
Total	300000	850000	2100000	1250000	225000	300000	300000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.5	4.25	10.5	6.25	1.12	1.5	1.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of							

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	4.25	10.5	6.25	1.12	1.5	1.5
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	300000	850000	2100000	1250000	225000	300000	300000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shar	res pledged or othe	erwise encumber	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	850000	2100000	1250000	225000	300000	300000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Coord N-	1	ndividuals/Hindu undivided		
Searial No.	15	16		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Aayush Patodia	Aastha Patodia	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	CXXPP1381D	CYRPP9441H	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	300000	14300000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	300000	14300000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	1.5	71.48	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	300000	300000	14300000	
Class eg:y				
Total	300000	300000	14300000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.5	1.5	71.48	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	1.5	71.48	

No. (a)	300000	300000	14075000	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	98.43	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise end	cumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	300000	14300000	
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Upton Infrastructure Private Limited			
PAN (II)	AAACU9556A	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	386527	386527		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	386527	386527		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.93		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	386527	386527		
Class eg:y				
Total	386527	386527		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.93	1.93		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	1.93	1.93		

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	386527	386527
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	386527	386527
Reason for not providing PAN		

1 Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding Azura Projects Private Limited AAGCA9030R 1	2 Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding Florence Securities Private Limited AABCF5634R 1	3 Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding Miranda Impex Private Limited AAFCM3304D	Click here to go back
More than 1 percentage of shareholding Azura Projects Private Limited AAGCA9030R 1	More than 1 percentage of shareholding Florence Securities Private Limited AABCF5634R	More than 1 percentage of shareholding Miranda Impex Private Limited	
shareholding Azura Projects Private Limited AAGCA9030R 1	shareholding Florence Securities Private Limited AABCF5634R	shareholding Miranda Impex Private Limited	
AAGCA9030R 1	Limited AABCF5634R	Limited	
1		AAFCM3304D	
	1		Total
		1	0
1285026	750000	350000	0
1285026	750000	350000	0
6.42	3.75	1.75	0
ights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)		
1285026	750000	350000	0
1285026	750000	350000	0
6.42	3.75	1.75	0
1 1	5.42 ghts held in each class of securi 285026 285026	5.42 3.75 ghts held in each class of securities (IX) 285026 750000 285026 750000	5.42 3.75 1.75 ghts held in each class of securities (IX) 285026 750000 285026 750000 350000

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.42	3.75	1.75	0		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1285026	750000	350000	0		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Page 18 of 18